

https://www.msc-les.org/ism2023/idw/



@ismconference



Iscte University Institute of Lisbon Portugal



21 Nov 2023

5th International Conference on Industry 4.0 and Smart Manufacturing International Doctoral Workshop

The International Doctoral Workshop @ISM is a one-day meeting where PhD students from different countries at any stage of their studies and working in subjects falling under the umbrella of Industry 4.0 have the opportunity to present their research projects, get in touch with the Industry 4.0 community and improve their technical/soft skills in an informal atmosphere.



Enhance your public speaking skills by presenting your project



Acquire credits by attending seminars and masterclasses of experienced practitioners



Meet the editors and improve your writing and communication skills



Enlarge your professional network and build opportunities for future collaboration



After the PhD? Get to know business and job opportunities for PhD students



Learn while having fun and solving a game-based problem

Be part of the revolution!

Register by **Sept 30, 2023.** More information at the IDW website





https://www.msc-les.org/ism2023/idw/



@ismconference



Iscte University Institute of Lisbon Portugal



21 Nov 2023

5th International Conference on Industry 4.0 and Smart Manufacturing International Doctoral Workshop

<u>Agenda</u>

9:30 - 10:00	Welcome to Participants and Opening Remarks
--------------	---------------------------------------------

14:30 - 15:15	Seminar: How to b	e productive in research?
---------------	-------------------	---------------------------

^{15:15 - 16:00} Seminar: Highlighting and maximizing the impacts of your research

Speed Date: Contrast Pairing vs. Accordance Pairing in Research 16:15 - 18:00

Networking Dinner 20:00



Seminars will be live streamed on the official MSC-LES Youtube channel



Best Presentation Award and **Best Group Project Award** will be announced at the ISM Gala Dinner

Be part of the revolution!

Register by Sept 30, 2023. More information at the IDW website



Networking Break 16:00 - 16:15